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LIGHTING

Fixture Finish:
Glass/Shade Finish:
Materials:

Fixture Width:

Fixture Height:

Fixture Depth:

Glass/Shade Diameter:

Glass/Shade Height:
Canopy/Backplate:
Chain:

Rod:

Wire:

Bulb Type:

Wattage:

Voltage:

Install Position:

Approved Location:

Matte Black

Hammered Water Glass
Steel
7.75”

10.38”
35"

7.75”

9.5”

4.75"W x 4.75"H x 1"D
NA

NA

8"

Incandescent, Type B
1 x 60W(C)

120

Reversible - Left/Right

Damp Location

SAMARA

1140-1W BLK-HWG
UPC: 844375100275.00
1-Light Wall Sconce

The Golden Lighting Samara 1-light Wall Sconce features a
nature-inspired design with a unique Hammered Water Glass
shade, perfect for adding elegance to any space.

Glass
19.69cm

26.37cm

8.89cm

19.69cm

24.13cm

12.07cm W x 12.07cm H x 2.54cm D

NA
NA
20.32cm

* An organic, nature-inspired design with free-form glass shades that mimic botanical shapes.

e Enhance hallways, stairways, and bathrooms — or add cozy ambiance in bedrooms, dining rooms, and entry points.

¢ Individually crafted with substantial thickness and weight, each piece enhances its rich, rippled texture. The added depth allows light to refract beautifully, creating a dynamic, luminous effect. These

handcrafted details set it apart from machine-made glass, emphasizing artistry and quality.

GOLDENLIGHTING.COM

| TOLL FREE: 800.277.0979 |

FAX: 850.877.1346

Sloped Ceiling:
ADA:

Close-to-ceiling:

Bulbs Included:

Dimmable:

No
Yes
No

Yes

EMAIL: cs@goldenlighting.com

Dimensions and specifications are approximate and based on the most current information possible at the time of publication. Golden Lighting reserves the right to make design changes and
modifications without prior notice. Golden Lighting products are ETL listed. Unless otherwise noted as pending, Wattages stated are the maximum recommended; however, lower wattages may be used.
Bulbs are not included unless otherwise noted. Larger fixtures may require reinforced outlet boxes and additional support. Receipt or possession of these materials does not constitute an agreement to

sell.



