



SAMARA 1140-1W BLK-HWG UPC: 844375100275.00

1-Light Wall Sconce

The Golden Lighting Samara 1-light Wall Sconce features a nature-inspired design with a unique Hammered Water Glass shade, perfect for adding elegance to any space.

Fixture Finish:	Matte Black	
Glass/Shade Finish:	Hammered Water Glass	
Materials:	Steel	Glass
Fixture Width:	7.75"	19.69cm
Fixture Height:	10.38"	26.37cm
Fixture Depth:	3.5"	8.89cm
Glass/Shade Diameter:	7.75"	19.69cm
Glass/Shade Height:	9.5"	24.13cm
Canopy/Backplate:	4.75"W x 4.75"H x 1"D	12.07cm W x 12.07cm H x 2.54cm D
Chain:	NA	NA
Rod:	NA	NA
Wire:	8"	20.32cm
Bulb Type:	Incandescent, Type B	
Wattage:	1 x 60W(C)	
Voltage:	120	
Install Position:	Reversible - Left/Right	
Approved Location:	Damp Location	

Sloped Ceiling:	No
ADA:	Yes
Close-to-ceiling:	No
Bulbs Included:	No
Dimmable:	Yes

- An organic, nature-inspired design with free-form glass shades that mimic botanical shapes.
- Enhance hallways, stairways, and bathrooms or add cozy ambiance in bedrooms, dining rooms, and entry points.
- Individually crafted with substantial thickness and weight, each piece enhances its rich, rippled texture. The added depth allows light to refract beautifully, creating a dynamic, luminous effect. These handcrafted details set it apart from machine-made glass, emphasizing artistry and quality.

GOLDEN LIGHTING.COM | TOLL FREE: 800.277.0979 | FAX: 850.877.1346 | EMAIL: cs@goldenlighting.com